Product Change Notification
# 112862 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL
PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO
ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT
AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS,
INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS
OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS

Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or separate
Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
 Intel® Pentium® Processor  N3520  2.17 GHz  FH8065301616103  SR1SE  932485  B3
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2920  1.86 GHz  FH8065301616203  SR1SF  932490  B3
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2820  2.13 GHz  FH8065301616603  SR1SG  932492  B3
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2806  1.60 GHz  FH8065301616703  SR1SH  932494  B3
 Intel® Celeron® Processor  N2815  1.86 GHz  FH8065301619509  SR1SJ  932579  B3
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
February 3, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN